Race Date

October 05, 2021

NELMCS XC Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Wawasee
Team Score (places): 31

8554 Zack Kryder
8556 Mason Worrell
8558 Max Taylor
8557 Ivan Waikel
8560 Drew Yoder
8559 Luke Stuckman
8555 JD Stoffel
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Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): 45

8594 Miles Rager
8598 Tanner Morgan
8595 Andy Vass
8596 Grady Williman
8597 Levi Brath
8811 Jonah Potter
8599 Alex Hoover
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Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places): 75

8813 Wyle Knapp

8814 Coen Kraemer
8815 Hunter Shipley
8816 Freddy Kallenburg
8817 Mac Holm

8819 Brodie Nipper
8818 Nathanial Withley
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Team - Edgewood
Team Score (places): 83

8574 Jackson Gackenheimer
8575 Grant Anthony

8576 Wylan Ewert

8577 David McNally

8578 Warrick Lozier

8579 Owen Meerzo

8580 Logan Miller
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Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:30.69
3 3 11:17.33 11:17.33 0:00.00
4 7 11:25.24  22:42.57 0:07.91
6 13 11:33.51 34:16.08 0:16.18
7 20 11:33.51  45:49.59 0:16.18
11 31 11:43.87 57:33.46 0:26.54
(13) (44) 11:50.76 1:09:24.22 0:33.43
(20) (64) 12:14.90 1:21:39.12 0:57.57
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:34.01
2 2 10:48.69 10:48.69 0:00.00
8 10 11:36.19 22:24.88 0:47.50
9 19 11:41.25  34:06.13 0:52.56
12 31 11:50.16  45:56.29 1:01.47
14 45 11:53.78  57:50.07 1:05.09
(15) (60) 11:55.23 1:09:45.30 1:06.54
(18) (78) 12:04.76 1:21:50.06 1:16.07
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:28.72
5 5 11:32.14 11:32.14 0:00.00
10 15 11:43.51 23:15.65 0:11.37
17 32 12:03.98  35:19.63 0:31.84
21 53 13:27.46  48:47.09 1:55.32
22 75 13:36.52 1:02:23.61 2:04.38
(25) (100) 14:13.21 1:16:36.82 2:41.07
(26) (126) 14:13.62 1:30:50.44 2:41.48
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:29.55
1 1 10:37.60 10:37.60 0:00.00
16 17 11:56.76  22:34.36 1:19.16
19 36 12:09.66  34:44.02 1:32.06
23 59 13:44.24  48:28.26 3:06.64
24 83 13:59.49 1:02:27.75 3:21.89
(27) (110) 14:31.11 1:16:58.86 3:53.51
(28) (138) 14:55.23 1:31:54.09 4:17.63

10/05/2021 05:06:31



